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PHOTOGRAPHERS 
Nathan George Photo | www.nathangeorgephoto.com
Two One Photography | www.twoonephotography.com

Grace Gatto Photogaphy | www.gracegattophotography.com
Mallory Munson Photography | www.mallorymunson.com

Gracie Marie Photo | www.graciemariephoto.com
Sierra Dawn Photography | www.sierradawnphoto.com

VIDEOGRAPHERS 
Films About Love | www.filmsaboutlove.com

D Gass Photography | www.dgassphotography.com
Schroeder Media | www.mediabyjonny.com

FLORISTS
Kimball Floral | Sue | www.kimballfloral.com 

Plum Sage Flowers | Erin | www.plumsageflowers.com
Emma Lea Floral | Emma | www.emmaleafloral.com
Simply Petals | Annalise | www.simplypetals.flowers

Parsley & Valentine | Alexis | www.parsleyandvalentine.com

DESSERT
D Bar Denver | www.dbardenver.com

Gingerly Baked | www.gingerlybaked.com
Born 2 Bake | www.born2bakebakery.com

The Makery | www.themakery.com
Legacy Pie Company | www.legacypie.co

Little Man Ice Ceam | www.littlemanicecream.com

DJS AND BANDS
The Masterpiece DJ | Perry | www.themasterpiecedj.com

TH Entertainment | www.th-entertainment.com
Seamless Entertainment | Chris | www.seamlessentertainment.com

Honey Comb | www.honeycomb-band.com
Moments Notice | Jerry Barnett| www.momentsnoticecompany.com

Something Vinyl Club | www.somethingvinyl.club

STRINGS AND QUARTETS
Spinphony Electric Quartet | www.spinphonystrings.com

Columbine String Entertainment | www.columbinestringentertainment.com/ensembles
Mary Keener (Harpist) | www.marykeener.com

Paul Ijames (Pianist) | Ijamesproductions1@gmail.com

 PHOTOBOOTH
MiHi Photo Booth | www.mihiphotobooth.com

 LOCAL HOTELS 
Hampton Inn & Suites | www.hislittleton.com

Homewood Suites by Hilton | www.homewoodsuites.com
Holiday Inn | www.hiexpress.com

TRANSPORTATION 
Hermes Worldwide | www.hermesworldwide.com

Two Step Total Transporation | www.twosteplimo.com
A Advantage Limosuine | www.facebook.com/advantagelimosuine

The Turtle Bus | www.theturtlebus.com
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Do I need a Wedding Planner? 

The Manor House includes day-of coordination services for all of our weddings.  
Please see our Day of Coordination tab on the Client Resource Page for a 
detailed list of their duties/responsibilities. 

Some clients may want or need additional help planning their event. Maybe you 
need someone to arrange guest travel and book hotels, put together a full design 
for your wedding or even hire your wedding vendors. If this sounds like you, you 
might explore hiring a wedding planner - doing so can be a 
wonderful investment. 

The planners listed below we have worked with in the past and whom we work 
really well with. Having said that, feel free to bring in any wedding planner you’d 
like and we’ll be happy to collaborate.

Kaitlin Shea Weddings | www.kaitlinsheaweddings.com
Enchanted Weddings & Designs | www.enchanteddesginswedding-
sandevents.com
Cloud 9 | www.cloud9bliss.com
Curate Denver | www.curateeventsanddesign.com
A Touch of Bliss | www.touchofblissevents.com
Brindle & Oak | www.brindleandoak.com


